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Study programme: International Agribusiness and Trade 

 

Contact: Linda van Haren, linda.vanharen@hvhl.nl, +31 (0)26 369 5532 

 
Title Author(s) Publisher ISBN Indicative 

price  

Year 1 term 1     

Cambridge Academic English B2 
Upper Intermediate; Student's 
Book*GB 
 
Oxford Advanced Learner’s 
Dictionary 10th edition*GC 
 
Research. This is it! 3rd edition*GO 

 
Marketing; Real people, Real 
decisions 11th edition*GO + GC 

Hewings & Mccarthy 
  
 
 
Lea & Bradberry 
  
 
Baarda 
 
Solomon, Marshall, 
Stuart 

Camebridge 
University Press 
 
 
Oxford University 
Press 
 
Noordhoff 
 
Pearson 

9780521165204 
  
 
 
9780194798488 
 
 
9789001895464 
 
9781292434384 
 

€ 50,81 
  
 
 

€ 51,79 
 
 

€ 46,95 
 

€ 67,99 

Year 1 term 2     

Purchasing and Supply Chain 
management** GO 
 
Research Methods for business 
students 8th edition*** GO 

Johnson, Fraser, 
Miemczyck 
   
 
Saunders, Lewis, and 
Thornhill 

Routledge 
 
 
Pearson 

9781138064744  
 
 
9781292208787 
 

€ 49,99  
 
 

€ 47,99 

Year 1 term 3     

Sustainable Horticulture, Today 
and Tomorrow*t + gb 
 
Food Quality Management: 
Technological and Managerial 
Principles and Practices**GO 

Poincelot 
 
 
Luning and Marcelis 
 

Prentice Hall 
 
 
Wageningen 
Acadamic Publishers 

9780136185543 
 
 
9789086863488 

€ 39,95  
 
 

€ 95,00 

Year 1 term 4     

Project Management, A Practical 
Approach GO 

Grit Wolters Noordhoff 9789001575625 € 25,99  
 

 

* This book will also be of use during other years and terms 
GB This book is also available at the VHL university library for borrowing 
GC This book is also available at the VHL university library for consultation 
GO This book is also available at the VHL university library for online consultation 

*t This book will be supplied by your teacher 

** Optional / recommended / available online (at GreenI university library) 

*** This book is only for 2+2 students from India and will also be of use during other years and terms 

tel:0263695532

