

## Study programme: International Agribusiness and Trade

Contact: Linda van Haren, linda.vanharen@hvhl.nl, +31 (0)26 369 5532

Title	Author(s)	Publisher	ISBN	Indicative price
Year 1 term 1				
Cambridge Academic English B2 Upper Intermediate; Student's Book*GB	Hewings & Mccarthy	Camebridge University Press	9780521165204	€ 50,81
Oxford Advanced Learner's Dictionary 10th edition*GC	Lea & Bradberry	Oxford University Press	9780194798488	€ 51,79
Research. This is it! 3rd edition*GO	Baarda	Noordhoff	9789001895464	€ 46,95
Marketing; Real people, Real decisions 11th edition*GO+GC	Solomon, Marshall, Stuart	Pearson	9781292434384	€ 67,99
Year 1 term 2				
Purchasing and Supply Chain management** GO	Johnson, Fraser, Miemczyck	Routledge	9781138064744	€ 49,99
Research Methods for business students 8th edition*** GO	Saunders, Lewis, and Thornhill	Pearson	9781292208787	€ 47,99
Year 1 term 3				
Sustainable Horticulture, Today and Tomorrow*t+gb	Poincelot	Prentice Hall	9780136185543	€ 39,95
Food Quality Management: Technological and Managerial Principles and Practices**GO	Luning and Marcelis	Wageningen Acadamic Publishers	9789086863488	€ 95,00
Year 1 term 4				
Project Management, A Practical Approach <sup>GO</sup>	Grit	Wolters Noordhoff	9789001575625	€ 25,99

<sup>\*</sup> This book will also be of use during other years and terms

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>GB</sup> This book is also available at the VHL university library for borrowing

GC This book is also available at the VHL university library for consultation

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>GO</sup> This book is also available at the VHL university library for online consultation

<sup>\*</sup>t This book will be supplied by your teacher

<sup>\*\*</sup> Optional / recommended / available online (at GreenI university library)

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> This book is only for 2+2 students from India and will also be of use during other years and terms